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AZOUAOU Menad
GIFFARD Tom
BRANDT Baptiste
MONNIN Ethan

GIFFARD Tom
AZOUAOU Menad
BRANDT Baptiste
MONNIN Ethan

AZOUAOU Menad

GIFFARD Tom
BRANDT Baptiste

GIFFARD Tom
AZOUAOU Menad
BRANDT Baptiste

AZOUAOU Menad
GIFFARD Tom
MONNIN Ethan
BRANDT Baptiste

Nat'Avenirs 2
19/01/2020 - Beaumont

1 seconde place

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs
Avenirs : 11 ans

2009
2009
2009
2009

AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs
Avenirs : 11 ans

2009
2009
2009
2009

Séries :

AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION

50 Brasse Messieurs

Avenirs : 11 ans

2009

Séries :

AS CHERBOURG NATATION

50 Papillon Messieurs

Avenirs : 11 ans

2009
2009

AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs
Avenirs : 11 ans et moins

2007
2009
2009

Séries : 4 x

AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION
AS CHERBOURG NATATION

50 Nage Libre Messieurs

Avenirs : 11 ans et moins

2009
2009
2009
2009

AS CHERBOURG NATATION

39,50
40,62
45,16
57,27

48,17

49,33

57,87
1:04.64

56,83

53,12
1:06.56

1:46.01
1:47.62
2:03.85

3:05.35

330 pts

289 pts

151 pts
1 pt

244 pts

214 pts

51 pts
1 pt

162 pts

49 pts
1pt

178 pts
152 pts
29 pts

226 pts



Séries : 4 x 50 4 Nages Messieurs
Avenirs : 11 ans et moins

MONNIN Ethan 2009 AS CHERBOURG NATATION 3:33.80 205 pts
GIFFARD Tom 2009
AZOUAOU Menad 2009

BRANDT Baptiste 2009



